BIOunt County Government 359 Court Street

Maryville, TN 37804-5906

Agenda

Board of Commissioners

1-A Jessica Hannah 865-978-7049 jhannah@blounttn.org
1-B Earl McMahan 865-216-3160 emcmahan@blounttn.org
2-A Mike Akard 865-982-6369 makard@blounttn.org
2-B Dyran Bledsoe 865-806-7091 dbledsoe@blounttn.org
3-A Scott King 865-455-7335 sking@blounttn.org
3-B Mike Caylor 865-323-3143 mcaylor@blounttn.org
4-A Robbie Bennett 865-806-8869 rbennett@blounttn.org
4-B Dawn Reagan 865-567-5415 dreagan@blounttn.org
4-C John Giles 865-250-0438 jgiles@blounttn.org
5-A Jared Anderson 865-272-9455 janderson@blounttn.org
5-B Rick Carver 865-964-9945 rcarver@blounttn.org
6-A Nick Bright 865-254-0637 nbright@blounttn.org
6-B Misty Davis 865-363-1001 mddavis@blounttn.org
7-A Quentin Caldwell 865-603-3922 qcaldwell@blounttn.org
7-B Staci Martin 865-719-6765 slawhorn@blounttn.org
8-A Brad Bowers 865-659-7711 bbowers@blounttn.org
8-B Jeff Jopling 865-719-9480 jjopling@blounttn.org
9-A Ron French 865-577-8393 rfrench@blounttn.org
9-B Steve Mikels 865-755-6958 smikels@blounttn.org
10-A Linda Webb 865-389-0541 Iwebb@blounttn.org
10-B David Wells 865-221-7603 dwells@blounttn.org

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 6:00 PM Blount County Courthouse, Room 430

ZONING PUBLIC HEARING
Live stream via https://zoom.us/join
Zoom Meeting ID: 859 4726 5163

ROLL CALL

A Zoning Public Hearing to Amend the Zoning Map of Blount County, Tennessee,
From S (Suburbanizing) to C (Commercial) for a 2.962 Acre Parcel Located at 3013 E.
Lamar Alexander Parkway. The Property is Identified as Tax Map 059 Parcel 041.00.

Attachments: CC Public Hearing - TDT Ad 3013 E Lamar Alexander Pkwy

Request for ZPH - Sub-Com 3013 E Lamar Alex Pkwy

Draft Resolution - Sub-Com 3013 E Lamar Alex Pkwy

Report of Action 2024-Sep-26 - Sub-Com 3013 E Lamar Alex Pkwy

Staff Memo - Sub-Com 3013 E Lamar Alex Pkwy

ADJOURNMENT
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https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=5108
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=9f0a91dd-a20d-4fba-a46a-d1ab8fb9c33e.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bd987507-f6b5-490a-9016-d54744a432de.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e5d188f8-ec62-4ac4-b8cc-82eb76fb56f8.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=78a78dfe-39c4-42cf-888d-2dfc449bbd7d.pdf
https://blounttn.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4ed86cf7-c619-497a-b5b0-c4712bf91989.pdf

